RIDGIDUCT MOTORWAY COMMUNICATIONS DUCT
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
LENGTH
(m)
CODE

PRODUCT INFORMATION P1 ISSUE 1 - FEB 2017
PA05/05875
RIDGIDUCT LONG RADIUS DRAWN BENDS
ID
mm
BEND
RADIUS mm
ANGLE
COUPLER
CODES
PACK
QTY
94mm
420 11.25° RBDB94X11X0.42 10
420 22.5° RBDB94X22X0.42 10
420 45° RBDB94X45X0.42 7
420 90° RBDB94X90X0.42 7
100mm
420 11.25° RBDB100X11X0.42 10
420 22.5° RBDB100X22X0.42 10
420 45° RBDB100X45X0.42 7
420 90° RBDB100X90X0.42 7
150mm
610 11.25° RBDB150X11X0.61 5
610 22.5° RBDB150X22X0.61 5
610 45° RBDB150X45X0.61 4
610 90° RBDB150X90X0.61 3
Dan Macey
1